
Title:
EEA/DIS/R0/22/001 - Production of CLC+ Instances

Contracting authority:
European Environment Agency (EEA) 

TED publication date:
13/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
10/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

EEA/2022/OP/0005

Title EEA/DIS/R0/22/001 - Production of CLC+ Instances

Description 

The subject of this call for tenders is the establishment of a framework service 
contract with an economic operator to provide consultancy services for the 
production of a series of ‘instances’ using CLC+ Core. Instances are tailor-made 
policy support specific series of datasets derived by combining information from 
datasets ingested into the CLC+ Core database on a 100 m grid level. These datasets 
will address specific needs to support certain policy fields such as LULUCF 
reporting, CAP monitoring, Europe’s Urban Agenda, Climate Change mitigation, the 
Energy Union, and the Biodiversity strategy.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 2250000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2250000.00 EUR

Main CPV 72321000

NUTS DK011


